VI Dubogica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15 - 16/2/2020

Disciplina 17
16/02/2020 - 16:22

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista Finale

Finale B

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

JEVTIC, Viktor
STOJANOVIC, Marko
RAMADANI, Jasin
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
SUBOQTIC, Aleksandar
PAVLOVIC, Darko

Finale A

ONO U A~ WN P

PURISIC, Stefan
PESIC, Bratislav
CVETKOSKI, Stefan
KRTINIC, Marko
BUKALQV, Nemanja
SIMONOVSKI, Ivan
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor

Rezervne prijave

OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
JANKOVIC, Nikola

G.R.

01 Napredak

04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion
06  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

05 Napredak

06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion

04  11. April

05 Dubocica
05 Olymp, BL
03 Dubocica
04 PK Skopje

00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
00 AquaPro AMS

04  Poseidon

04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

06 Dubocica
02 Napredak

31.14
30.60
30.05
29.31
29.95
30.17
30.82
31.20

28.90
27.41
27.20
26.42
27.18
27.40
28.05
29.08

31.29
31.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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